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suIMsSNSving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

il
ﬂ%j\coounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 903-6-04187-2 Currency THB
Account Name ?;’uanouﬂwmmausmwﬂuﬂ Account Status Active
Alias Name f;“a“"””w”‘”‘a”"”'m‘”“ﬁ Branch Name TRANG BR.
Ledger Balance 12,114.94 Available Balance 12,114.94 --»
» Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2024 ﬁ To Date 30-09-2024 m
Time 0000 v Time 2400 v
O Specific Period: Today v
>
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
| 06-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,500.00 49,500.00 108682
09-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 52,000.00 108682
09-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 54,500.00 108682
09-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 66,500.00 108682
09-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMI1S/108682 41,752.00 108,252.00 108682
09-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,780.00 115,032.00 108682
09-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 257,684.94 372,716.94 108682
09-09-2024 570905 CDTRC 9036072484 1,950.00 374,666.94 0903
- 09-09-2024 570905 CDTRC 9036072484 13,770.00 388,436.94 0903
’ 09-09-2024 570905 CDTRC 9036072808 25,000.00 413,436.94 0903
: 09-09-2024 570905 CDTRC 9036073081 8,000.00 421,436.94 0903
: 10-09-2024 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,870.00 455,306.94 108682
10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 4,060.00 459,366.94 108682
i 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 468,166.94 108682
_ 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,830.00 501,996.94 108682
. 10-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 505,496.94 108682
-~ 10-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9031282510 1,080,000.00 1,585,496.94 0903
© 10-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9031282510 29,967.00 1,615,463.94 0903



10-098-2024

93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -25,000.00 1,590,463.94 0903
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT ~ Boromrajonni T -1,080,000.00 510,463.94 0903
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -150.00 510,313.94 108682
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -49,500.00 460,813.94 0903
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -8,000.00 452,813.94 0903
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -1,800.00 451,013.94 0903
1 10-09-2024 93999 BPDDT Boromrajonni T 500.00 451,513.94 0903
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -13,770.00 437,743.94 0803
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,885.00 434,858.94 0903
10-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -27,082.00 407,776.94 0903
11-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -500.00 407,276.94 0903
11-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -500.00 406,776.94 108682
10f5 next » last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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rAccount Details - Current Account

sumsnNsYing
KRUMGTHAI BANK

Account No,

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
13-09-2024

17-09-2024

19-09-2024
19-09-2024
£ 19-09-2024
- 19-09-2024
19-09-2024
20.00-2024
: 20-09-2024

20-09-2024

@ Transaction Date;

O Specific Period:

Teller ld Transaction Code

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93899

93999

931000

560444

93999

570905

570905

570905

570905

931002

931002

931002

903-6-04187-2

WuuanuWeENUNauTus  duudl

a3

Wuuanauwauausus deuil

a3

12,114.94

» Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-09-2024

. Today

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
CDTRC
BPDWT
CDTRC
CDTRC
CDTRC
CDTRC
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

Description
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
GFMIS/108682
9036072808
Boromrajonni T
9031282510
9031282510
9031282510
9031282510
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

TRANG BR.

12,114.94 -

@ To Date :30-09-2024

Time 2400 v
Cheque No. ‘ Amount Balance
-500.00 406,276.94
-6,280.00 399,996.94
-500.00 399,496.94
-2,000.00 397,496.94
-2,000.00 395,496.94
-33,830.00 361,666.94
-33,870.00 327,796.94
-4,060.00 323,736.94
3,299.88 327,036.82
3,475,000.00 3,802,036.82
-3,475,000.00 327,036.82
12,260.81 339,297.63
7,080.00 346,377.63
500.00 346,877.63
2,506.00 349,383.63
6,733.00 356,116.63
158,060.00 .514,176.63
2,494.60 516,671.23

init Br

108682

0903

108682

0903

0903

0303

0903

0903

108682

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

108682

108682

108682



é0~a09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -500.00 516,171.23 108682
. ;20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -500.00 515,671.23 0903
20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -5,000.00 510,671.23 0903
20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -1,987.25 508,683.98 0903
20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,500.00 506,183.98 0903
20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,060.56 504,123.42 0903
20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -7,850.00 496,273.42 0903
20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -1,910.81 494,362.61 0903
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,700.00 497,062.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,894.00 499,956.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 500,956.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,350.00 505,306.61 108682
1| first 4 _previous 20f5 next ¥ last |}

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7739, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th



sumsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

!
%Acoou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 903-6-04187-2 Currency THB
Account Name ?;uammwmmauwiwvmﬂ Account Status Active
Alias Name ;?;]uammwmmausuiw'uuﬁ Branch Name TRANG BR.
Ledger Balance 12,114.94 Available Balance 12,114.94 >
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2024 ﬂ To Date 30-09-2024 m
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Period: - Today v
g
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,420.00 508,726.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,980.00 513,706.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,988.00 524,694.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,360.00 530,054.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,252.00 543,306.61 108682
| 23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,660.00 545,966.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,455.00 552,421.61 108682
23-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,944.00 559,365.61 108682
24-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,440.00 567,805.61 108682
‘ 24-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9036072808 754,000.00 1,321,805.61 0903
© 24-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9036073081 60,000.00 1,381,805.61 0903
: 24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -10,988.00 1,370,817.61 0903
24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -6,944.00 1,363,873.61 0903
24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,660.00 1,361,213.61 0803
| 24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,894.00 1,358,319.61 0903
. 24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -5,360.00 1,352,959.61 0903
i 24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -4,880.00 1,347,979.61 0903

: 24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -6,455.00 1,341,524.61 0903



24~09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -1,000.00 1,340,524.61 0903

24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 19,372.00  1,321,152.61 0903
24-08-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 320988  1,317.85273 0903
24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 4175200  1,276,100.73 0903
24-00-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 794000  1,26816073 0903
24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 435000 126381073 0903
24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 50000 126331073 108682
25.09-2024  K19294 PADWP 047909200301 1346600  1249,84473 0903
26-00-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T .60,00000  1,189,84473 0903
25.09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 49,81565  1,140,029.08 0903
25.09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T 0627495  1,043,75413 0903
25.09-2024 93999 BPOWT Boromrajonni T .3,50000  1,04025413 0903
1] first 1 previous 3ofb next ¥ last |}

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7788, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th



sUIMSNSYINg
KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - C_L_lwr‘(gr!»t Account
Account No. 903-6-04187-2 Currency THB

Account Name S;uanomwmmaumﬂﬂﬂuﬁ Account Status Active
Alias Name ;?;j’uammwmmauiuﬁﬂﬂuﬁ Branch Name TRANG BR.

Ledger Balance 12,114.94 Available Balance 12,114.94 --»

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2024 i To Date ,30'09'2924 i

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: . Today v
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount ~Balance Init Br

25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -8,800.00 1,031,454.13 0903
25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -754,000.00 277,454.13 0903
25.09-2024 90180 CBCA DN SBRISTICAS 40762901 -257,684.94 19,769.19 0700
26-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9031282510 2,240.00 22,009.19 0903
26-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9031282510 40,000.00 62,009.19 0903
26-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9031282510 120,000.00 182,008.19 0903
26-09-2024 560444 CWTPC 10762903 -6,647.00 175,362.19 0903
26-09-2024 560444 CWTPC 10762902 -382.00 174,980.19 0803
26-09-2024 = 560444 CWTRC 10762904 -702.00 174,278.19 0803
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,240.00 172,038.19 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -120,000.00 52,038.19 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -40,000.00 12,038.19 0903
27-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9031282510 15,830.00 27,868.19 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,427.10 25,441.09 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -609.25 2483184 . 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -12,765.00 12,066.84 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CWTPC 10762805 -3,000,000.00 -2,987,933.16 0903

© 30-09-2024 550540 OTID Overdraft protection 2,987,933.16 0.00 0803



30092024 550540 CDTRC 9031282510 104,176.00 104,176.00 0903
30002024 550540 CDTRC 9031282510 36,414.00 140,590.00 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CDTRC 9031282510 40,000.00 180,590.00 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CDTRC 9036072808 551,000.00 731,560.00 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CWTPC 10762905 3,000,000.00  3,731,590.00 0903
30-09-2024 550540 oTID gfft)egiﬁ # Overdraft -2,987,933.16 743,656.84 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CDTRC 9031282510 3000,000.00  3.743,656.84 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CWTPC 10762905 -3,000,000.00 743,656.84 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -551,000.00 192,656.84 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -750.00 191,906.84 108682
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,850.00 189,056.84 108682
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -480.00 188,576.84 0903
4| first { previous 40of5 next ¥ last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account

suIMsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

O Specific P

Date
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024

30-09-2024

® Transaction Date:

eriod:

Teller Id Transaction Code

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

903-6-04187-2

Wuransuwenunausugaudl

a5

Wuranauwenunausu dgufl

a3

12,114.94

» Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-09-2024

- Today

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 16,068,934.39
Total CLCK. 0.00

Time  00:00 v

Description
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

4} first

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

i

. ~,
S

Cheque No.

THB

Active

TRANG BR.

12,114.94 >

Time ! 2400 v

Amount
-3,110.65

. -1,250.00
-1,987.25
-13,200.00
-16,720.00
-80,500.00
-12,180.00
-720.00
-4,440.00
-2,354.00

-40,000.00

Total Dr. = -16,056,819.45

1 previous

50f5

To Date  30-09-2024

Balance
185,466.19
184,216.19
182,228.94
169,028.94
152,308.94

71,808.94
59,628.94
58,908.94
54,468.94
52,114.94

12,114.94

init Br

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0803

0903

0903

0903

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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%Accountg

, SUIMSNSING
KRUNGTHAL BANK

Acpount Details - Current Account_

. Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

; Ledger Balance

903-6-03935-5
wenunausurul a5

waaususAduil afe
518,075.04

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date Teller {d
02-09-2024 560444
02-09-2024 560444
02-09-2024 93999
02-09-2024 93999
02-09-2024 90180
i 04-09-2024 931000

04-09-2024 931000
04-09-2024 931000
04-09-2024 560444
i 09-09-2024 93999

10-09-2024 93999

10-09-2024 93999

10-09-2024 93999

13-09-2024 931000

13-09-2024 931000

20-09-2024 931002

20-09-2024 931002

20-09-2024 560444

20-09-2024 560444

From Date 01-09-2024

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Transaction Code Description
CDTRC 9036072484
CDTRC 9036059135
BPDWT Boromrajonni T
BPDWT Boromrajonni T

CBCA lSr\jB(;<L:3£1SBR:57 ICAS
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTPC

BPDWT Boromrajonni T
BPDWT Boromrajonni T
BPDWT Boromrajonni T
BPOWT Boromrajonni T
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CDTRC 9036059135
CDTRC 9036059135

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TRANG BR.
Available Balance 518,075.04
@ To Date 30-09-2024
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
9,270.00 312,756.88
168,741.26 481,498.14
-9,270.00 472,228.14
-160,322.26 311,905.88
10714038 -251,956.88 59,949.00
4,066.00 64,015.00
870.00 64,885.00
872,200.20 937,085.20
10714039 -51,530.00 885,555.20
-8,419.00 877,136.20
-870.00 876,266.20
-872,200.20 4,066.00
-4,066.00 0.00
25,000.00 25,000.00
4,211.00 29,211.00
92,580.00 121,791.00
3,000.00 124,791.00
25,030.28 149,821.28
100,658.00 250,479.28

init Br

0903

0903

0903

0903

0700

108682

108682

108682

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903
0903



20-08-2024
| 20-09-2024
20-09-2024

20-09-2024
20-09-2024
| 20-09-2024
| 20-08-2024
| 20082024
. 20082024
20-09-2024

. 20-09-2024

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-2,600.00
-26,680.00
-19,450.00

-4,020.00

-460.00
-19,856.00
-10,780.00

-4,072.00

-1,548.00

-3,360.00

-600.00

10f6 ..

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

247,879.28
221,199.28
201,749.28
197,729.28
197,269.28
177,413.28
166,633.28
162,561.28
161,013.28
157,653.28

157,053.28

108682

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0803

0903

0803

0903

0903
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Ac_count Details - Current Account

~ Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

* Ledger Balance

sUIMsNSdINg
KRUNGTHAI BANK

903-6-03935-5

wenuauIHAduil a3

wenuhausunrauil adh
518,075.04

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date

. 2009-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
| 20-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
| 20-09-2024
| 20-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
| 20-09-2024
20-09-2024
23-09-2024

25-09-2024
25-09-2024

eriod:

Teller!id Transaction Code

93999

939899

93999

93899

93999

939899

93999

93999

93999

93999

93998

93999

93999

93999

93899

93999

931001

K19294
931001

From Date 01-09-2024

Today

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

PADWP
BCD14

Time 00:00 v

Description
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

WIsUSuAAUN/200142

9294-

12900047909200301
WISUTUS1UYUN/200142

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

To

THB

Active
TRANG BR.
518,075.04

Date 30-09-2024

Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance
-3,400.00 153,653.28
-3,200.00 150,453.28
-750.00 149,703.28
-1,600.00 148,103.28
-1,680.00 146,423.28
-900.00 145,523.28
-1,575.00 143,948.28
-1,800.00 142,148.28
-890.00 141,258.28
-967.28 140,291.00
-800.00 139,391.00
-3,840.00 135,551.00
-1,930.00 133,621.00
-5,440.00 128,181.00
-1,920.00 126,261.00
-1,470.00 124,791.00
152,320.00 277,111.00
-6,000.00 271,111.00
890,608.63 1,161,719.63

Init Br

0903

0303

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0803

0903

0903

0303

0903

0803

0903

108682

0903
108682




25-09-2024 93998 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -110,570.00 1,051,149.63 0903

25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -15,510.00 1,035,639.63 0903
. 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -175,888.50 859,751.13 0903
| 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -41,750.00 818,001.13 0303
: 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -72,006.00 745,995.13 0903
+ 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -565,908.13 180,087.00 0903

25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -94,600.00 85,487.00 0903
: 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -4,211.00 81,276.00 0903
: 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -25,000.00 56,276.00 0903
. 26-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9036059135 464,661.00 520,837.00 0903
: 26-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9036059135 111,802.00 632,739.00 0803

........ S . difirst  dprevious  20f6  nextr last

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



@& sumsnsang
KRUNGTHAL BANK

E/A’,L"Accounts

Account Details - C_urrent Accqunt

Account No. 903-6-03935-5 Currency THB

Account Name wannaususAaud 6 Account Status Active

Alias Name wennaususgauil ai Branch Name TRANG BR.
Ledger Balance 518,075.04 Available Balance 518,075.04 --»

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2024 ﬂ To Date 30-09-2024 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
26-09-2024 560444 CWTPC 10714040 -6,112.00 626,627.00 0903
26-09-2024 560444 CWTPC 10714042 -382.00 626,245.00 0903
26-09-2024 560444 CWTRC 10714043 -1,682.00 624,563.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -9,480.00 615,083.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -8,473.00 606,610.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -43,005.00 563,605.00 0903
i 26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -9,200.00 554,405.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -12,250.00 542,155.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -8,782.00 533,373.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -6,132.00 527,241.00 0903
» 26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -7,800.00 519,441.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -3,480.00 515,961.00 0903
. 26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,160.00 513,801.00 0903
26-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -1,040.00 512,761.00 0903
- 27-089-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -60,620.67 452,140.33 108682
| 27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -14,949.00 437,191.33 108682
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -25,757.01 411,434.32 108682
| 27-08-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -144,584.00 266,850.32 0903

27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -59,890.00 206,960.32 108682



'27-00-2024
_ 27-09-2024

27-09-2024
27.09-2024
27-09-2024

27-09-2024

£ 27-09-2024

| 27-09-2024
| 27-09-2024
. 27-09-2024

| 27-09-2024

93999

93999

93999

939899

93999

93999

93999

93999

560444

560444

560444

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CDTRC

CDTRC

CDTRC

Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
9036072484

9036059135

9036059135

M| first 4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-25,657.94
-7,528.97
-45,292.50
-7,000.00
-11,731.50
-5,993.46
-6,285.00
-45,064.86
94,112.15
149,454.00

302,687.13

30f6

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

181,302.38
173,773.41
128,480.91
121,480.91
109,749.41
103,755.95

97.470.95

52,406.09
146,518.24
295,972.24

598,669.37

108682

0903

0903

108682

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903




sUIMSNSYIng
G KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂé‘/\coou nts

A‘ccqu‘nt” Details - Cu_rrent Acgount

Account No. 903-6-03935-5 Currency THB

Account Name wenausurgud e Account Status Active

Alias Name wauaususdauil e Branch Name TRANG BR.
- Ledger Balance 518,075.04 Available Balance 518,075.04

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2024 = To Date 30-09-2024 i
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: - Today v

Date Teiller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

i 27-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9036059135 38,825.00 637,494.37 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -26,532.00 610,962.37 0803
| 27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -3,417.76 607,544.61 0903

27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -94,112.15 513,432.46 108682
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -4,606.54 508,825.92 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -11,877.94 496,947.98 0903
| 27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -1,604.86 495,343.12 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -13,869.16 481,473.96 0903
© 27.09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -6,538.32 474,935.64 0903
. 27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -742.99 474,192.65 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -37,389.27 436,803.38 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -4,259.81 432,543.57 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -24,102.62 408,440.95 0903

| 27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -2,640.00 405,800.95 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -8,657.02 397,143.93 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -4,450.00 392,693.93 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -11,068.20 381,625.73 0903
27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -12,647.13 368,978.60 0903

27-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -13,869.16 355,109.44 0903



27092024
 27-09-2024
27-09-2024

27-09-2024
| 27-09-2024
| 27-09-2024

27-08-2024
' 27-09-2024
'+ 27-09-2024
27-09-2024

27-09-2024

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

-83,710.28

-19,503.00

-8,490.00

-3,838.78

-47,520.00

-825.00

-375.00

-4,500.00

-3,269.16

-6,400.00

-320.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

i first 4 previous = 40f6

271,399.16
251,896.16
243,406.16
239,567.38
192,047.38
191,222.38
190,847.38
186,347.38
183,078.22
176,678.22

176,358.22

o next b

0903

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903




%Acoounts

, Accoqnt _Details - Current Account»

“ Account No.
Account Name
. Alias Name

. Ledger Balance

y SUIMSNSVINE
KRAUNGTHAI BANK

903-6-03935-5
wenuausus1tuil nie

wenuausNsaaull a3
518,075.04

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
27082024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-08-2024
27-09-2024
| 27.00-2024
27-08-2024
 27-08-2024
 27-08-2024
' 27-08-2024
| 27-08-2024
' 30-09-2024

30-08-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024

30-09-2024
30-09-2024

From Date 01-09-2024

Time 00:00 v
Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
90180 CBCA ISNBthliS%SBR:M ICAS
550540 CDTRC 9036072484
550540 CDTRC 9036059135
550540 CDTRC 9036059135
550540 CDTRC 9036059135
931002 BCDO02 #u9.1d64/200130
550540 CDTRC 9036059135
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T
93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TRANG BR.
Available Balance 518,075.04 .-
E To Date 30-09-2024 @
Time 24:.00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
-3,446.49 172,911.73 0903
-105.00 172,806.73 0903
-1,470.00 171,336.73 0903
-325.00 171,011.73 0903
-1,260.00 169,751.73 0903
-6,125.00 163,626.73 0903
-10,775.00 152,851.73 0903
-16,645.00 136,206.73 0903
-4,800.00 131,406.73 0903
-2,100.00 129,306.73 0903
10714041 -48,100.00 81,206.73 0700
30,170.88 111,377.61 0903
235,836.91 347,214.52 0903
158,249.00 505,463.52 0903
159,875.00 665,438.52 0903
316,008.00 981,446.52 108682
600.00 982,046.52 0903
-4,220.00 977,826.52 0903
-4,000.00 973,826.52 0903



'30-09-2024
30-09-2024
- 30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
' 30-09-2024
. 30-09-2024

' 30-09-2024

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

L3 first

1 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limiled .
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate .banking@ktb.co.th

-5,400.00
-6,660.00
-4,800.00
-6,400.00
-800.00
-690.00
-6,042.99
-12,610.00
-12,080.00
-959.24

-23,760.00

Sofe .

968,426.52

961,766.52

956,966.52

950,566.52

949,666.52

948,976.52

942,933.53

930,323.53

918,243.53

917,284.29

893,524.29

pexty

0903

0903

0903

0803

0903

108682

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903



sUIMSNsYIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

, %Aceou nts

Accgunt Detailg - Current Account

! Account No. 903-6-03935-5 Currency THB

. Account Name wenuausugauil adl Account Status Active

~ Alias Name wenuaysusdduil afs Branch Name TRANG BR.
Ledger Balance 518,075.04 Available Balance 518,075.04 --»

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2024 i To Date 30-09-2024 i

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: - Today v

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
: 30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -13,610.40 879,913.89 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -4,437.25 875,476.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -1,060.00 874,416.64 0903
© 30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -7,930.00 866,486.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -600.00 865,886.64 0903
'} 30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -7,590.00 858,296.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -10,475.00 847,821.64 0903
| 30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -8,830.00 838,991.64 0903
. 30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T . -9,180.00 829,811.64 0803
: 30-08-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -7,840.00 821,971.64 0903
| 30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -13,100.00 808,871.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -11,160.00 797,711.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -12,300.00 785,411.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -9,305.00 776,106.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -13,998.00 762,108.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -19,941.00 742,167.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -8,135.00 © 734,032.64 0903
30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -7,640.00 726,392.64 0903

30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT Boromrajonni T -5,390.00 721,002.64 0903




) 30:09-2024
, 30-09-2024
| 30-09-2024
| 30-09-2024
. 30-09-2024
30-09-2024

30-09-2024

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93989

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 4,410,946.44

Total CLCK. 0.00

Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T
Boromrajonni T

Boromrajonni T

-6,925.00
-3,830.00
-1,360.00
-1,250.00
-9,270.00
-20,900.88

-159,391.72

Total Dr. = -4,196,358.28

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

oAl first 4 previous

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

714,077.64

710,247.64

708,887.64

707,637.64

698,367.64

677,466.76

518,075.04

B0f8

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0803

0903
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97,455.73

1,797.43
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95,658.30
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97,455.73




(
ﬂf{/\coounte

Account Details - Current Account

sUIMSsSnNSYINg
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Alias Name

Date
02-09-2024
02-09-2024
02-09-2024
04-09-2024
04-09-2024
09-09-2024
09-09-2024
19-09-2024
19-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
20-09-2024
" 20-09-2024

26-09-2024

| 26-09-2024
: 26-09-2024
. 26-09-2024

. 26-09-2024
27-09-2024

Account Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

From Date 01-09-2024 @
Time 00:00 v
Todéy v

Teller 1d Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
560444 CDTRC 9030164476

560444 CDTRC 9036059135

560444 CWTRC 9036039355 10736263
90155 CBCA Rt GKit0736262TRCBR#I72CID: 10736262
90185 CBCA  Rondt.CK#t0736256TRCBR#aT2CID: 10736258
570905 CDTRC 9030164476

570905 CWTRC 9031490679 10736264
570905 CDTRC 9030164476

570905 CWTRC 9030289430 10736265
560444 CDTRC 9030164476

560444 CDTRC 9030164476

560444 CWTRC 10736267
560444 CWTRC 9036039355 10736266
560444 CDTRC 9030164476

560444 CDTRC 9030164476

560444 CDTRC 9030164476

560444 CWTRC 10736268
560444 CWTRC 10736275
560444 CWTPC 10736271

903-6-05913-5 Currency
Wuaanyuiata awu.a% Account Status
Wuganyuviala wu.a%e Branch Name
97,455.73 Available Balance

» Select transactions to view by:

THB
Active

TRANG BR.
97,455.73 -->

To Date 130-09-2024

Time 24:00 v

Amount

169,334.00

15,170.00

-168,741.26

-15,018.30

-68,013.99

8,792.00

-8,792.00

23,575.00

-23,575.00

100,658.00

25,030.28

-25,030.28

-100,658.00

111,802.00

464,661.00

112,670.46

-464,661.00

-111,802.00
-8,365.94

Balance
240,390.19
255,560.19

86,818.93
71,800.63
3,786.64
12,578.64
3,786.64
27,361.64

3,786.64
104,444.64
129,474.92
104,444.64

3,786.64
115,588.64
580,249.64
692,920.10
228,259.10

116,457.10
108,091.16

Init Br

0803

0903

0903

0700

0700

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0803

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903

0903
0903



é7-99-2024 560444 CDTRC 9030164476 302,697.13 410,788.29 0903
27-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9030164476 38,825.00 449,613.29 0903
27-09-2024 560444 CDTRC 9030134476 149,454.00 599,067.29 0803
27-09-2024 560444 CWTRC 10736277 -149,454.00 449,613.29 0903
27-09-2024 560444 CWTRC 10736276 -302,697.13 146,916.16 0903
27-09-2024 560444 CWTRC 10736278 -38,825.00 108,091.16 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CDTRC 9030164476 158,249.00 266,340.16 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CDTRC 9030164476 235,836.91 502,177.07 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CDTRC 9030164476 169,975.00 662,152.07 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CWTRC 9036039355 10736279 -235,836.91 426,315.16 0903
30-09-2024 550540 CWTRC 9036039355 10736280 -158,248.00 268,066.16 0903
10of2 next ¥ last ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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© @A suymsnsving
. #{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acoounts

) Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 903-6-05913-5

Account Name Wuaanyuriatal awn.a3
. Alias Name Wuaanyuriatal 7wu.ae

| Ledger Balance 97,455.73

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-09-2024 N

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name TRANG BR.
Available Balance 97,455.73 --»

Time 0000 v

O Specific Period: - Today _ v

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description
30-09-2024 550540 CWTRC 9036039355
30-09-2024 550540 CDTRC 9030164476
30-09-2024 550540 CWTRC 9036039355
30-09-2024 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:359

ICAS INCLR1

Total Cr. = 2,077,329.78
Total CLCK. 0.00

E To Date 30-09-2024 B
Time 24:00 v

—-3
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10736281 -159,975.00 108,091.16 0903
600.00 108,691.16 0803
10736282 -600.00 108,091.16 0903
10736269 -10,635.43 97,455.73 0700

Total Dr. = -2,050,930.24

4 previous 20f 2

41 first

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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i <4 Krungthai
A.9Y¢ nsolna
figdRurnnszuas oy
! Current Account
. wHuT 11
= uyR.sunATinge e gua. 1111 dauwssTuus 10110 Page of Pages /
E Thailand 1 fade
=. Branch
=1 ] . , Wiy 903-6-07280-8
=g g5u  nasvuvgiuianisdns Inedawmunausuayuudl a3 Account No.
91 auutandu Fudl 30/09/2567 ~ &nadu  THB
g sius wuifloe Date Currency
g iunafianie w3y 0.00
i a¥s 92000 [Loarg Limit
Thailand nandoainasLaEN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
126,240
Su/\iau/il sun1g dratun ' winutaumia aaumu/dindu uannIuia @ WS
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F [Tl 0.00
09/09/2567 CDTRC 9031478350 25,000.00 25,000.00 0903 570905
09/09/2567 CWTRC 9036041872 10671231 25,000.00 0.00 0903 570905 v
17/09/2567 CDTRC 9031478350 3,475,000.00 . 3,475,000.00 0903 . 560444
17/09/2567 CWTRC 9036041872 .10671232 3,475,000.00 0.00 0903 560444
24/09/2567 CDTRC 9031478350 754,000.00 754,000.00 0903 560444
24/09/2567 CWTRC 9036041872 10671233 754,000.00 0.00 0903 560444
30/09/2567 CDTRC 9031478350 551,000.00 551,000.00 0903 550540
30/09/2567 CWTRC 9036041872 10671234 551,000.00 0.00 0903 5505210
tiaaAInda 0.00
$2UT18ATNAURY 4 Ealilint) 4,805,000.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsnsHnu 4 TIUANT 4,805,000.00
Tota! of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasanaduniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 swas  0.00
fota’ of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

daiunofindy : sWaTaa1s CLCK / BCCK nunativ (iafiTanansEaniiy TemslansunanisGan
Wuwad W CL azuaaesianisaasiasianis CLCR

L

€

* panuipeenoasauvidetusntiuasswt (Accrued Interest Payable)
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fiu
Gurhnsuiansitethdenda swadd 1101020601
0 ufl 30 Augneu 2567
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Krungthai
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Current Account
. wHu? 11
= . suAsngene gum. 1111 dauwsziuue 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand fan ERbIRIoEN)
=, Branch
=t ' wadliig?  903-6-07106-2
=& g Avedowenausunzgud of lamssudurnuaias EDC Account No.
=: 91 auulaniu fufl 30/09/2567 &naldu  THB
%E fuavinfiae Date Currency
=¥ dunafiand’ WUy 0.00
=" a¥s 92000 [Loan] Limit
- = Thailand aandioAmennaan* 0.00
— Accrued Interest Payable
126,227
Ju/\dau/i LaT1%%] fmdun wuaauda naudu/dndu uanAIUAD M Wviheums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanuAul 0.00
02/09/2567 IORDDT 025-6551153816 23,630.00 23,630.00 0903 AB0025
02/09/2567 IORDDT 030-020241639143 23,142.00 46,772.00 0903 AB0030
02/09/2567 NBDDT TR fr 9311261777 20,218.00 66,990.00 0931 ITBANK
02/09/2567 PBDWT G9082 -2101700037 20,218.00 46,772.00 0903 ITBANK
02/09/2567 PBDWT G9082 -2101700037 23,630.00 23,142.00 0903 ITBANK
02/09/2567 PBDWT G9082 -2101700037 23,142.00 0.00 0903 ITBANK
23/09/2567 IORDDT 014-5124048752 40,000.00 40,000.00 0903 AB0014
23/09/2567 IORDDT 014-5124048752 14,250.00 54,250.00 0903 AB0014
24/09/2567 PBDWT (G9082 -2101700037 54,250.00 0.00 0903 ITBANK
panmivda 0.00
U UATRAURY Lalifisk) 121,240.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions Baht
susAsHNdu s1ung 121,240.00
Total of Deposit Transactions Baht
\iasanadoniiu (Unclear Chq.) Faliliat] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions Baht

. a o a v = | = ] ™
dazunavindy @ sWasan1s CLCK / BCCK wanens (dafisanansizaniiu TaadlanunansBan

Fuuan 1ia CL avuanesansaInswasans CLCR

* panifiaarenoavaniielisimlumseni (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
. wru 171
— wa.snasngeng g 1111 deewsyTuug 10110 Page of Pages
=] Thailand M funde
=, Branch
=F wuflify  903-6-07308-1
S: gy vodswonausimzaud afe (Munsdn) Account No.
=2 91 auulandu fudt 30/09/2567 &na’du  THB
=i suaviuta Date Currency
=f dunadiaendy WUy 0.00
= »%9 92000 [Loarg leltl . -
= hailand aantfiuANLITEN .
T Accrued Interest Payable
126,241
Ju/au/il 51uA% fabuin winmamde aauru/dindu EELRIET) #an isums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F panuniu 0.00 .
09/09/2567 CDTRC 9030660392 8,000.00 8,000.00 0903 570905
09/09/2567 CWTRC 9036041872 10730183 8,000.00 0.00 0903 570905
24/09/2567 CDTRC 9030660392 60,000.00 60,000.00 0903 560444
24/09/2567 CWTRC 10730184 60,000.00 0.00 0903 560444
tanAanda 0.00
sU5ILAITARUIY 2 5IUANT 68,000.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sy 2 EaliGe 68,000.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iinsanadonuiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 ung 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

drasunafingiy : sWaTen1s CLCK / BCCK wanud iafisanamsdeniy TeafiannunansBan

uwan e CL azuaaesian1saleswasieans CLCR

€

* panufinateaneszanid delaismlunansenil (Accrued Interest Payable)




